CLOUDCROFT BEARS
JV/VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL 2023-24

TIME LISTED IS FOR FIRST GAME ALL PROCEEDING GAMES TO FOLLOW

Day Date Opponent Place Time Team
Thur-Sat. | 11/30-12/2 Dora Tourn Away TBA V only
Tuesday Dec. 5 Carrizozo Away 4/7:00 JVIV

Wednesday Dec. 6 Mescalero Home 4:30 JV only
Thursday Dec. 7 Mesilla Valley Home 4:30 JV only
Tuesday Dec. 12 Hagerman Home 6:00 JV only
Thur-Sat. | Dec. 14-16 Mt. Top Tourn Home TBA V only
Monday Dec. 18 Hagerman Away 5:30 JV only
Monday Jan. 8 Carrizozo Home | 4:30/7:30 JVIV
Tuesday Jan. 9 Dora Away 4/7.00 JVV
Thur-Sat | Jan. 11-13 | Lordsburg Tourn | Away TBD V only
Monday Jan. 15 Mesilla Valley Away | 4:30/7:30 JVIV

Thurs-Sat, | Jan. 18-20 Dexter Tourn. Away TBD V only
WMoriday /T~ Jan. 22 | AlamoNavajo~_ | Away{ \.5:00 NV oniy"
Tuesday Jan. 23 Mescalero Away 6:00 JV only
Saturday Jan. 27 Jal Home | 12/3:00 JVIV
Tuesday Jan. 30 Tularosa Home | 4:30/7:30 JVIV
Thursday Feb. 1 Lordsburg Away 3/6:00 JVIV
Saturday Feb. 3 Carrizozo Home | 12/3:00 JVIV
Tuesday Feb. 6 Capitan Home | 4:30/7:30 JVIV
Saturday Feb. 10 Mescalero Away | 12/3:00 JVV
Tuesday Feb. 13 Tularosa Away 4/7:00 JVIV
Thursday Feb. 15 Lordsburg Home 3/6:00 JVIV
Thursday Feb. 22 Capitan Away 4/7:00 JVNV
Saturday Feb. 24 Mescalero Home 1/4:00 JVIV

Games subject to change
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